



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 15 43 5 Ma Yunwen30 80 16 Kozuch Margareta

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

43 131 Total Team
12 21 5 Ma Yunwen
11 24 2 Xue Ming
7 19 1 Li Juan

11 44 Total Team
3 10 5 Ma Yunwen
2 4 9 Zhao Yanni
2 3 11 Wei Qiuyue
1 75 Total Team
1 10 1 Li Juan

19 Total Team
74 250 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

56 133 Total Team
27 58 16 Kozuch Margareta
9 22 11 Fürst Christiane
8 21 15 Brinker Maren
9 52 Total Team
3 21 11 Fürst Christiane
2 5 15 Brinker Maren
2 8 16 Kozuch Margareta
7 97 Total Team
2 18 2 Weiß Kathleen
2 23 7 Beier Heike
1 13 15 Brinker Maren

26 Total Team
98 282 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

CHN • China 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Li Juan
2 Xue Ming
4 Xu Yunli
5 Ma Yunwen
6 Chu Jinling
7 Zhang XianL
9 Zhao Yanni

10 Wang Yimei
11 Wei Qiuyue
12 Yin Na
16 Wang Qian
18 Shen Jingsi
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Coach:
Assistant:

Cai Bin
Yu Juemin

GER • Germany 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Dürr Lenka
2 Weiß Kathleen
3 Hanke Denise
4 Tzscherlich KerstinL
7 Beier Heike
9 Kauffeldt Berit

10 Matthes Anne
11 Fürst Christiane
13 Petrausch Sarah
15 Brinker Maren
16 Kozuch Margareta
18 Ssuschke Corina

  
   

L L L L
   
 

   

   
   
   

3

9

12

11
30
7

Coach:
Assistant:

Guidetti Giovanni
Koslowski Felix

Referees: CONCIA Pedro Fabian (ARG) & ALROUSI H.Mohamed A. (UAE)

GER
CHN 1

3 25
14

23
25

25
21

25
14

98
74

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:27 0:26 0:23 1:38

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

67 4'80023.08.2009
Tokyo
Tokyo Metropolitan Gymnasium

Match duration:  Start: 13:37  End: 15:24  Total: 1:47
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